

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**

**CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 349 of 2016**

=====

MITRAJSING OMKARSING DHARIA....Applicant(s)

Versus

HARISING DOLATSING RAJ & 4....Opponent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR LR PATHAN, ADVOCATE for the Applicant(s) No. 1

=====

**CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE Z.K.SAIYED**

**Date : 14/07/2016**

**ORAL ORDER**

**Notice** returnable on **11.8.2016.**

**(Z.K.SAIYED, J.)**

YNVYAS